SRH2
Steam Rig Heater
CRN: 0H14931.2C
150 psig (1034 KPa)
Industrial Grade
Heat-Exchanger Unit Heaters
Now rated for  150 psig (1034 kPa)and available ina 36 inch fansize model
Available with

460 460 volts
575 575 volts
SRH2 Model Coding
Model Code Sequence Required for Ordering
Factory
Assigned
SRH 2 - 12 - C - 1 - 115 1 60 - E - S - A
6
Accessories – Mounting Brackets
WMB*
Wall Mounting Bracket
For use in buildings that have
substantial walls. The Z sections
provide additional support where
necessary.
BMB*
Basic Mounting Bracket
For applications where the
support arm can be bolted or
welded directly to structural
steel or concrete.
PMB*
Pipe Mounting Bracket
For buildings with insufficient
strength to use other types of
mounting brackets. Requires
3 in. pipe (3.5 in. O.D., min.
Sch. 40, not supplied).
HMB
Hanging Mounting Bracket
Ideal and economical if
adequate overhead structure
exists. Requires 1/2 in. pipe,
cut and threaded (min. Sch. 40
not supplied).
Note: 	When ordering mounting brackets, please specify the type of bracket preferred
and the basic model code of the heater to be mounted. Example, PMB-SRH2-16.
Mounting kits are made of steel with a black enamel paint finish.
Structural support of heater and bracket during transit is required.	 * Not suitable for model SRH2-30 or SRH2-36
Thermostats
ET5STS (SPST)
Line-Voltage Thermostat
22 Amps Resistive Load, 277 VAC Max
3/4 HP@125 VAC; 1-1/2 HP@ 250/277 VAC
Ship wt - 0.6 lbs (0.28 kg)
BTX1-N-A (SPDT) Heating or Cooling
Class I, Division 1 & 2, Groups C & D
Class II, Division 1, Groups E, F & G
Class II, Division 2, Groups F & G; Class III; T6
Class I, Zone 1 & 2, Ex db, Groups IIA, IIB, T6, Gb
Class I, Zone 1 & 2, AEx db, Groups IIA, IIB, T6, Gb
Class II, Zone 21 & 22, Ex tb, Groups IIIA, IIIB & IIIC, T85°C, Db
Class II, Zone 21 & 22, AEx tb, Groups IIIA, IIIB & IIIC, T85°C, Db
-50°C ≤ T amb ≤ +40°C, IP66, Type 4
Temperature adjustment range: 40°F to 80°F (5°C to 25°C)
3/4" - NPT conduit opening on top and bottom
Ship wt - 3.5 lbs (1.6 kg)
22 Amps Resistive Load, 480VAC Max; 1/2HP @ 125VAC
1HP @ 250VAC (suitable for 24VAC or 120VAC control circuit)
SRH2 General Specifications
Approval CRN: 0H14931.2C - steam or fluids (not for use with lethal fluids as defined by ASME, Section VIII,
Div. 1, UW-2).